
November  2010    UAB Early Head Start Parent Calendar        
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

9:30-1:00 Health Fair 

at The Birmingham 

Zoo 

6 

7 8 
 

11:00 Walker County 

Meal of Thanks at 

Ryan’s 
 

 

9 

 

11:00 Jefferson 

County Meal of 

Thanks at Golden 

Corral on Lorna 

Road 

10 

 

10:00 PIPA/Winter 

Carnival Planning 

Committee Meeting 

 

12:00 Policy Council 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

 

10:30 St. Clair 

County Meal of 

Thanks at Aunt 

Aggies Restaurant 

13 

14 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 

21 22 

 

 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

Holiday 

26 

 

Holiday 

 

 

27 

28 29 

 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 


