## November 2010

## **UAB Early Head Start Parent Calendar**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5 9:30-1:00 Health Fair at The Birmingham Zoo	6
7	8 11:00 Walker County Meal of Thanks at Ryan's	9 11:00 Jefferson County Meal of Thanks at Golden Corral on Lorna Road	1010:00 PIPA/Winter Carnival Planning Committee Meeting12:00 Policy Council	11	12 10:30 St. Clair County Meal of Thanks at Aunt Aggies Restaurant	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25 Holiday	26 Holiday	27
28	29	30				